
What Do Friends 
Legal’s Services Cost?

Discounted Price List

£150  
£280
£340 
£600

37% off = £95  
55% off = £125 
10% off = £306 
10% off = £540

Standard Single Will
Standard Mirror Will
Complex Single Will
Complex Mirror Will

Wills

£600  
£1,300
£1,100
£2,500

10% off = £540  
10% off = £1,170  

10% off = £990 
10% off = £2,250 

Bare Trust 
Complex Trust 
Mirror Bare Trust 
Mirror Complex Trust

Trusts

£195 
£350

10% off = £175  
10% off = £315  

Single POA* 
Mirror POA*

Power of Attorney

We are proud to offer fixed prices to clients using our By Your Side service. We believe in offering 
a high quality, professional service for a fair price. Price transparency has become increasingly 
important, we proactively show our fees to help you make a better-informed decision.  

All of our prices are inclusive of VAT. Standard Wills are suitable for unblended families, those with assets in Scotland, those who don’t need IHT 
advice or Trusts, and those who require less than 6 legacies. If not, a Complex Will is perhaps a better option. We’ll advise on what is best for you. 
*£83 registration fee payable to the Office of the Public Guardian for each Power of Attorney. Helping Hand is for small estates only. Confirmation 
Only is for estates below £325K with a valid Will. **Added cost for petition and Bond of Caution for intestate estates – £250. For intestate estates 
over £50,000 the Bond of Caution provider will require a solicitor to be instructed to administer the estate. 

Estates up to £200K 
£200K – £325K
£325K – £500K
£500K – £750K
£750K – £1M
£1M+ 

£995

Fixed fee after consultation

10% off = £895 Confirmation Only**

Executry 

Full Estate Administration

£1,800 
£2,600
£4,200
£6,500 
£8,500

10% off = £1,620  
10% off = £2,340  
10% off = £3,780 
10% off = £5,850 
10% off = £7,650

Our Price With Discount


