What Do Friends Legal's Services Cost?

We are proud to offer fixed prices to clients using our By Your Side service. We believe in offering a high quality, professional service for a fair price. Price transparency has become increasingly important, we proactively show our fees to help you make a better-informed decision.

Wills	Our Price	With Discount
Standard Single Will	£150	37% off = £95
Standard Mirror Will	£280	55% off = £125
Complex Single Will	£340	10% off = £306
Complex Mirror Will	£600	10% off = £540
Power of Attorney		
Single POA*	£195	10% off = £175
Mirror POA*	£350	10% off = £315
Executry		
Confirmation Only**	£995	10% off = £895
Full Estate Administration		
Estates up to £200K	£1,800	10% off = £1,620
£200K – £325K	£2,600	10% off = £2,340
£325K – £500K	£4,200	10% off = £3,780
£500K – £750K	£6,500	10% off = £5,850
£750K – £1M	£8,500	10% off = £7,650
£1M+	Fixed fee	after consultation
Trusts		
Bare Trust	£600	10% off = £540
Complex Trust	£1,300	10% off = £1,170
Mirror Bare Trust	£1,100	10% off = £990
Mirror Complex Trust	£2,500	10% off = £2,250

All of our prices are **inclusive** of VAT. Standard Wills are suitable for unblended families, those with assets in Scotland, those who don't need IHT advice or Trusts, and those who require less than 6 legacies. If not, a Complex Will is perhaps a better option. We'll advise on what is best for you. *£83 registration fee payable to the Office of the Public Guardian for each Power of Attorney. Helping Hand is for small estates only. Confirmation Only is for estates below £325K with a valid Will. **Added cost for petition and Bond of Caution for intestate estates -£250. For intestate estates over £50,000 the Bond of Caution provider will require a solicitor to be instructed to administer the estate.